
Electric Clippers And Accessories

 

CUSTOMER

 DATE

 APPROVALS

 DESCRIPTION:

Toiletries for pets including electric clippers, brush and metal comb, nail clippers and nail file: 

everything comes in a hard storage case with handle;Silent clippers with thick stainless steel 

blades, set of 4 guide combs (3-6-9-12mm) for precise shearing to the desired length; 

complete with blade cover, mini brush for cleaning, lubricating oil; Brush with soft metal 

bristles, and wide and fine toothed metal comb. Stainless steel nail clippers and file;230V ~ 

50Hz 6W

PRICE:

20/10/2015

mod. PTE1

B I M A R   S . p . a .

Via G. Amendola, 16-18 25019 SIRMIONE (BS)

Tel. +39.030.9904555 Fax +39.030.9904733

www.bimar-spa.it C.F. P.I. 02155680982

POWER

PIECES FOR MASTER

PIECES FOR LAYER

PIECES FOR PALLETS

SINGLE PACKAGE DIM.

DIMENSIONS MASTER

GROSS WEIGHT

EAN CODE

 3,00

 45,00

 270,00

295x83x212

260x320x220

 4,50

8016117015556

CE

 90,00


