



Electric Clippers And Accessories

mod. PTE



CUSTOMER		DATE	20/10/2015
		APPROVALS	CE

DESCRIPTION:

Toiletries for pets including electric clippers, brush and metal comb, nail clippers and nail file: everything comes in a hard storage case with handle; Silent clippers with thick stainless steel blades, set of 4 guide combs (3-6-9-12mm) for precise shearing to the desired length; complete with blade cover, mini brush for cleaning, lubricating oil; Brush with soft metal bristles, and wide and fine toothed metal comb. Stainless steel nail clippers and file; $230V \sim 50Hz 6W$

POWER	3,00	SINGLE PACKAGE DIM.	295x83x212
PIECES FOR MASTER	90,00	DIMENSIONS MASTER	260x320x220
PIECES FOR LAYER	45,00	GROSS WEIGHT	4,50
PIECES FOR PALLETS	270,00	EAN CODE	8016117015556

PRICE: